■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Oct,
2004
MANUAL SETTING TYPE OPTICAL ENCODERS
■ FEATURES
● Contactless, manual adjustment only
● Compact, light weight
● With click (REC20, REC20C, REC20D, RECW20D)
● Panel seal type (RESW20D, RECW20D)
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RE C W 20 D - 50 - 201 - 1
Series name
Click
C : With click
S : Without click
Panel seal
φ20 mm
Size
W : Panel seal (With O ring)
Blank : Non Panel seal
Output connection
1 : Cable wire
Output phase
2 : “A” & “B”
Resolution (P/R)
Model
25, 50
Resolution
25 (P/R)
50 (P/R)
25 (P/R)
50 (P/R)
ltem
Output wave form
Non Panel seal
REC20-25-201-1
REC20D25-201-1
RES20B-25-201-1
RES20D25-201-1
RES20D50-201-1
REC20C-50-201-1
REC20D50-201-1
RESW20D25-201-1
RECW20D25-201-1
RESW20D50-201-1
RECW20D50-201-1
Panel seal
Without click
With click
Without click
With click
Without click
With click
Without click
With click
Cable wireSquare wave
Output terminal Click Panel seal Part number
❈ : Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
The knob is available.
REC/RES
COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Oct,
2004
Radial
Axial
Input voltage
Item Part number REC20 RES20B REC20C RES20D REC20D RESW20D RECW20D
Input current
Output wave form
Output phases
Resolution (P/R)
Phase difference of outputs A & B
Maximum frequency response
Output signal
“1 (High)”
“0 (Low)”
Light source
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
DC5 V ± 5 %